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Special Session Chairs

Allocated

Keynote Speakers

Chair: HyoSung Jang (Institute for Information & Communications
Technology Promotion)
Session Topic: “Convergence Technology, Open Innovation, and

Knowledge City”

Philip Cooke (UK)
CookePN@cardiff.ac.uk

Chair: TaeHee Kim (National Research Foundation of Korea)
Session Topic: “Global Cooperation, Open Innovation, and

Knowledge City”

Venni V. Krishna (India)

krishna@mail.jnu.ac.in

Chair: YoHan Kim (Daegu TechnoPark)
Session Topic: "Daegu Techno-Park, Open Innovation, and
Knowledge City”

KongRae Lee (Korea)
leekr@dgist.ac.kr

Chair: JoonWoo Son (DGIST)

Session Topic: “Open Innovation for Smart Mobility”

Tommi Inkinen (Finland)

tommi.inkinen@helsinki.fi

Chair: HeeDae Kim (Daegu Digital Industry Promotion Agency)

Session Topic: “ICT, Open Innovation, and Knowledge City”

Blanca Garcia (Mexico)

blancagnava@gmail.com

Chair: KwangHo Jung (Seoul National University, Korea)
Session Topic: “Technology Policy for Open Innovation and

Knowledge City”

Fumio Kodama (Japan)

kodama_5@ga2.so-
net.nejp

Chair: SangHo Lee (Hanbat National University)

Session Topic: “Urban Planning, Open Innovation & Knowledge City”

Tan Yigitcanlar (Australia)

tan.yigitcanlar@qut.edu.au
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Chair: EunNyeong Heo (Seoul National University)

Session Topic: "Open Innovation in Energy”

Javier Carrillo (Mexico)

ficarrillo@itesm.mx

Chair: SunYoung Park & YeongWha Sawng (Konkuk University)
Session Topic: “Entrepreneurship, Open Innovation, and Creative

Economy”

Fred Phillips (USA)
fphillips@saturn.yzu.edu.tw

fp@generalinformatics.com

Chair: SangOk Choi (Korea University)
Session Topic: “Technology Policy for Open Innovation & Knowledge
City”

Katri-Liis Lepik (Estonia)
kllepik@tlu.ee

Chair: DongKyu Won (KISTI)

Session Topic: "Complexity, Open Innovation & Knowledge City”

JinHyo Joseph Yun (Korea)
jhyun@dgist.ac.kr

Chair: Choonglae Im (Keimyung University)

Session Topic: "Start-ups, Open Innovation, and Knowledge City”

Keun Lee (Korea)

kenneth@snu.ac.kr

Chair: KeeHeon Cho (Korea Valuation Association)
Session Topic: “The Importance of Valuation and Big Data as a

Source of Technology Commercialization in Open Innovation Era”

Taeho Park (USA)
taeho.park@sjsu.edu
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